The Viking Corporation (Far East) Pte. Ltd. | 69 Tuas View Square Westlink Techpark, Singapore 637621
ASIA PACIFIC  ONLY
S H E E T
PRODUCT
Form No. F_052220Form No. F_051820A     Rev 01A     November 2024
1.
2.
3.

 Nominal
Size
Ordering Information
Notes
23311 RH84XF4D602"
24305 23604-1G RH84XF4D73
21/2" (76.0mm) 23312 23604-1G RH84XF4D76
3" 23313 23625-1G RH84XF4D89
4" 23316 23646-1G RH84XF4D114
6" (165.1mm) 24306 23668-1G RH84XF4D165
23319 23668-1G RH84XF4D168
System with Electric Release (Vertical)
Table 1a: Model VXD Single Interlock Preaction
21/2" (73.0mm)
Valve (Grooved)
VXD Deluge
Grooved
Check Valve Double Interlock
Preaction Trim
23583-1G
8" 23322 23689-1G RH84XF4D219
6" (168.3mm)
               The package includes all the components you need to assemble a complete valve assembly including the Model VXD valve and
loose trim and ancillaries. Refer to Table 1b for part numbers
Valve and Trim Packages